

**Bid Pkg A**

2/6/2018

1:00pm

**MILLAGE FUNDED PAVING PROGRAM**

<b>As-Checked Results</b>	Bid Quantity	ATP Precision		Elmer's		Rieth-Riley	
		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
HMA Skip Patch/Spot Wedge	776	\$55.00	\$42,680.00	\$47.67	\$36,991.92	\$48.45	\$37,597.20
Bituminous Mixture 13A	11553	\$46.55	\$537,792.15	\$47.67	\$550,731.51	\$48.45	\$559,742.85
Bituminous Mixture 31A	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Bituminous Mixture 4E3	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
HMA, Approach	32	\$55.00	\$1,760.00	\$47.67	\$1,525.44	\$48.45	\$1,550.40
HMA Shoulder Base 13A	100	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$47.67	\$4,767.00	\$48.45	\$4,845.00
HMA Valley Gutter	1510	\$0.25	\$377.50	\$1.00	\$1,510.00	\$1.00	\$1,510.00
HMA Spillway/Paved Ditch	24	\$30.00	\$720.00	\$10.00	\$240.00	\$20.00	\$480.00
Milling (Butt Jnts/Curb Face)	232	\$15.00	\$3,480.00	\$19.25	\$4,466.00	\$18.00	\$4,176.00
Monument Box	11	\$210.00	\$2,310.00	\$75.00	\$825.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00
Pavement Marking - Temp Tape	2150	\$1.00	\$2,150.00	\$0.40	\$860.00	\$0.25	\$537.50
Mobilization	10	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$130.00	\$1,300.00	\$85.00	\$850.00
Traffic Control	10	\$330.00	\$3,300.00	\$255.00	\$2,550.00	\$85.00	\$850.00
<b>Total</b>			<b>\$615,069.65</b>		<b>\$605,766.87</b>		\$613,238.95
Shoulder, CI II	5819	\$21.00	\$122,199.00	\$22.50	\$130,927.50	\$27.05	\$157,403.95

<b>Bid Pkg B COUNTY FUNDED PRIMARY PAVING PROGRAM</b>							
2/6/2018							
1:00pm							
<b>As-Checked Results</b>	Bid Quantity	ATP Precision		Elmer's		Rieth-Riley	
		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
HMA Skip Patch/Spot Wedge	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Bituminous Mixture 13A	2790	\$46.55	\$129,874.50	\$47.85	\$133,501.50	\$48.75	\$136,012.50
Bituminous Mixture 31A	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Bituminous Mixture 4E3	3202	\$46.55	\$149,053.10	\$51.27	\$164,166.54	\$47.70	\$152,735.40
HMA, Approach	32	\$70.00	\$2,240.00	\$51.27	\$1,640.64	\$47.70	\$1,526.40
HMA Shoulder Base 13A	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
HMA Valley Gutter	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
HMA Spillway/Paved Ditch	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Milling (Butt Jnts/Curb Face)	57	\$15.00	\$855.00	\$20.00	\$1,140.00	\$20.00	\$1,140.00
Monument Box	8	\$210.00	\$1,680.00	\$75.00	\$600.00	\$110.00	\$880.00
Pavement Marking - Temp Tape	948	\$1.00	\$948.00	\$0.40	\$379.20	\$0.25	\$237.00
Mobilization	3	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$186.00	\$558.00	\$85.00	\$255.00
Traffic Control	3	\$330.00	\$990.00	\$772.00	\$2,316.00	\$85.00	\$255.00
<b>Total</b>			<b>\$291,640.60</b>		<b>\$304,301.88</b>		<b>\$293,041.30</b>
Shoulder, CI II	2270	\$21.00	\$47,670.00	\$22.50	\$51,075.00	\$24.25	\$55,047.50

